
Annex 1 to PG Aerobatic Annex to Section 7B - List of Judges  
  
List of senior judges: 
Pernilla HAMMAR-ROGNOY pernilla@downteam.com  SWEDEN 
 

David EYRAUD  david.pilotage.speedriding@gmail.com  FRANCE 
 

François BON  fb@acro-base.com    FRANCE 
 

Stefan HODEK  humaneagle@hotmail.de   GERMANY 
 

Agustin CIMA (Galle) agustin@conceptosdigitales.com.ar ARGENTINA 
 

Chris GEIST   info@paragliding-academy.com  GERMANY 
 
List of qualified judges:  
Mauricio G BRAGA  writejr@terra.com.br   BRASIL 
 

Alexis COUDURIER alexis.coudurier@free.fr   FRANCE 
 

Claudio CATTANEO judge@flyandsmile.ch   SWITZERLAND 
 

David SOUJEY  contact@suav-records.com  FRANCE 
 

Arvid HAALAND  arviden@hotmail.com   NORWAY 
 

Iris VOGT   irisvogt.fai@gmx.net   AUSTRIA 
 

Mirjam STEIEN  mirjam@lysglimt.net   NORWAY 
 

Gilles BERRUEX  gilles@acroleague.ch   SWITZERLAND 
 

Ivar SVASAND   isvasand@hotmail.com    NORWAY 
 
List of trainee judges: 
Luis MITTEREGGER cloudbase@sbg.at    AUSTRIA 
 

Beverly JÄGER   klotilde06@gmx.de     GERMANY 
 

Bernhard PLASSNER mac.austria@aon.at     AUSTRIA 
 

Jeffrey FARRELL  jeff@superflyinc.com     USA 
 

Matt BEECHINOR  mattbeechinor@yahoo.com   USA 
 

Ken HUDONJORGENSEN twocanfly@gmail.com   USA 
 

Jordi MONEDERO          SPAIN 
 

Felix ROUDRIGUEZ          SPAIN 
 

Stian KIRSTIANSEN  stian_k_82@hotmail.com     NORWAY 
 

Michel MARQUET  titi-btf@hotmail.fr     FRANCE 
 

Marion REY   sudj80@gmail.com     FRANCE 
 

Marvin OGGER   marvin@petlu.com     GERMANY 


